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T U14 kuulitõuge 2,0kg 

1. Kristiana Säkk   24.03.2006 TÜ ASK  9.29 
7.03 8.35 9.29 7.00 8.46 8.23 

 
T U16 kuulitõuge 3,0kg 

1. Triine Uibokand    2005 TÜ ASK  8.29 
X X 5.31 7.64 8.29 7.77 

 
N kuulitõuge 4,0kg 

1. Katre Uibo    25.03.1999 TÜ ASK  11.70 
11.70 11.64 11.57 10.90 10.87 X 

2. Kätrin Pärn    10.06.1997 TÜ ASK  9.95 
9.32 8.89 9.95 9.48 9.59 9.80 

 
T U16 kettaheide 0,75kg 

1. Triine Uibokand    2005 TÜ ASK  24.60 
 
T U18 kettaheide 1,0kg 

1. Kärt Trinity Sillaots   06.12.2003 TÜ ASK  34.84 
2. Mariliis Lääniste   11.04.2003 TÜ ASK  33.90 
3. Heleri Savolainen   26.10.2002 TÜ ASK  22.26 

 
N kettaheide 1,0kg 

1. Tuule Müürsepp   24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 43.96 
2. Carina Pullerits   05.04.1999 Tartu Kalev  40.90 
3. Kristel Loorits   21.02.1997 TÜ ASK  37.60 
4. Kadi Kilgi    25.07.1998 TÜ ASK  34.10 
5. Katre Uibo    25.03.1999 TÜ ASK  28.88 
6. Kätrin Pärn    10.06.1997 TÜ ASK  22.25 

Anna-Lisete Kukk   06.11.1997 TÜ ASK  NM 
 
T U18 vasaraheide 3,0kg 

1. Kelly Heinpõld   21.01.2003 KJK Sakala  57.92 
2. Kärt Trinity Sillaots   06.12.2003 TÜ ASK  38.46 

 
T U14 odavise 400g 

1. Annabel Kaas   28.12.2006 SK Maret Sport 31.94 
 
T U16 odavise 400g 

1. Triine Uibokand    2005 TÜ ASK  24.52 
 
T U18 odavise 500g 

1. Kärt Trinity Sillaots   06.12.2003 TÜ ASK  26.30 
2. Eva Maria Ilves   16.08.2002 TÜ ASK  22.18 

 
N odavise 600g 

1. Katre Uibo    25.03.1999 TÜ ASK  39.01 



2. Kätrin Pärn    10.06.1997 TÜ ASK  28.71 
 
P U14 kuulitõuge 3,0kg 

1. Andreas Trumm   23.11.2006 TÜ ASK  10.11 
X 8.99 9.39 8.68 X 10.11 

2. Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK  9.81 
9.81 9.39 9.05 9.69 9.13 9.09 

3. Martin Trumm   23.11.2006 TÜ ASK  9.62 
8.07 X 8.59 8.95 9.62 8.67 

4. Jaan Junson    11.01.2007 Räpina SK  9.47 
9.00 8.65 X 9.39 9.31 9.47 

 
P U16 kuulitõuge 4,0kg 

1. Kaspar Parksepp   03.05.2004 TÜ ASK  12.56 
12.40 11.86 11.56 11.13 12.16 12.56 

 
P U18 kuulitõuge 5,0kg 

1. Sander Orgmaa   17.10.2002 Tartu Kalev  13.11 
11.81 12.39 12.60 X 12.61 13.11 

2. Märten Kala    30.01.2002 Tartu Kalev  9.68 
9.43 9.42 X X 9.55 9.68 

 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 

1. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Kalev  13.30 
X X 12.29 13.30 13.11 X 

2. Koit Simso    15.04.1989 TÜ ASK  12.78 
12.29 X 12.78 X X 12.11 

3. Indrek Huopolainen   28.12.1999 KSK Alem  10.67 
10.49 X X 10.60 10.54 10.67 

 
P U14 kettaheide 0,75kg 

1. Martin Trumm   23.11.2006 TÜ ASK  31.85 
2. Andreas Trumm   23.11.2006 TÜ ASK  30.44 
3. Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK  29.72 
4. Jaan Junson    11.01.2007 Räpina SK  24.88 

 
P U16 kettaheide 1,0kg 

1. Kaspar Parksep   03.05.2004 TÜ ASK  41.03 
2. Keio Essa    02.02.2005 TÜ ASK  36.20 
3. Mihkel Võro    17.08.2005 TÜ ASK  21.17 

 
P U18 kettaheide 1,5kg 

1. Hannes Remmelgas  08.03.2003 TÜ ASK  45.98 
2. Märten Kala    20.01.2002 Tartu Kalev  34.71 
3. Sander Orgmaa   17.10.2002 Tartu Kalev  29.06 
4. Jaagup Jõgi    17.06.2003 TÜ ASK  15.66 

 
M kettaheide 2,0kg 

1. Tanel Saatman   17.01.1998 KJK Visa  49.04 
2. Priit Päkko    06.10.1984 TÜ ASK  42.08 



3. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Kalev  41.64 
4. Madis Paju    10.06.1986 KJS Sakala  41.12 
5. Koit Simso    15.04.1989 TÜ ASK  40.81 
6. Oskar Filip Tammik   12.07.2002 TÜ ASK  37.02 
7. Ivo Kala    20.11.1972 TÜ ASK  36.70 
8. Indrek Huopolainen   28.12.1990 KSK Alem  35.55 
9. Peeter Kuznetsov   20.07.1975 KEVEK  31.07 
10. Deniss Šalkauskas   07.12.1998 TÜ ASK  28.18 

 
P U14 vasaraheide 3,0kg 

1. Tomm Ragnar Maidla  09.03.2006 TÜ ASK  27.96 
 
P U16 vasaraheide 4,0kg 

1. Kaspar Parksepp   03.05.2003 TÜ ASK  39.99 
 
P U18 vasaraheide 5,0kg 

1. Hannes Remmelgas  08.03.2003 TÜ ASK  43.75 
 
M vasaraheide 7,26kg 

1. Deniss Šalkauskas   07.12.1998 TÜ ASK  20.01 
 

P U14 odavise 500g 
1. Jaan Junson    11.01.2007 Räpina SK  30.60 

Andreas Trumm   23.11.2006 TÜ ASK  NM 
 
P U16 odavise 600g 

1. Mihkel Võro    17.08.2005 TÜ ASK  28.67 
 
P U18 odavise 700g 

1. Sander Orgmaa   17.10.2002 Tartu Kalev  44.64 
2. Hannes Remmelgas  08.03.2003 TÜ ASK  35.86 
3. Ilmar Läänelaid   20.01.2003 TÜ ASK  34.60 
4. Oskar Filip Tammik   12.07.2002 TÜ ASK  34.07 

 
M odavise 800g 

1. Marko Jänes    04.05.1983 Tartu Kalev  63.95 
2. Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu Kalev  60.08 
3. Eduard Ülevain   04.02.1997 Tartu Kalev  52.44 
4. Sander Jaaniste   15.09.1999 TÜ ASK  49.07 
5. Indrek Huopolainen   28.12.1999 KSK Alem  48.26 
6. Rivo Arro    16.05.1986    47.40 
7. Airos Lain    15.06.1983 KEVEK  45.17 
8. Vaiko Veinjärv   14.02.1984    43.33 

 
 


